

NOTICE AND CALL OF SPECIAL MEETING OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF MORENO VALLEY MORENO VALLEY COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF MORENO VALLEY

May 18, 2011 - 2:00 PM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that a special meeting of the City Council of the City of Moreno Valley, Moreno Valley Community Services District and the Community Redevelopment Agency of the City of Moreno Valley will be held on May 18, 2011 commencing at 2:00 PM, in the Conference and Recreation Center, Alessandro Room B, located at 14075 Frederick Street, Moreno Valley, California.

Said special meeting shall be for the purpose of:

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

INVOCATION

ROLL CALL

INTRODUCTIONS

PUBLIC COMMENTS ON MATTERS ON THE SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA UNDER THE JURISDICTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL

There is a three-minute time limit per person. Please complete and submit a LAVENDER speaker slip to the Bailiff. All remarks and questions shall be addressed to the presiding officer or to the City Council and not to any individual Council Member, staff member or other person.

SPECIAL ORDER OF BUSINESS

Workshop to Discuss Goals, Priorities and Expectations Regarding Future Economic Development Programs and Services of the City

ADJOURNMENT

*Materials related to an item on this Agenda submitted to the City Council/Community Services District and the Community Redevelopment Agency after distribution of the agenda packet are available for public inspection in the City Clerk's office at 14177 Frederick Street during normal business hours.